Radiometrix Ltd  SFX2 Data Sheet  page 1
Features
 Conforms to EN 300 220-2 and EN 301 489-3
 High performance double superhet, 255 channel PLL Synthesizer with VCTCXO
 Data rates up to 5 kbps for standard module
 Fast TX switching time (5ms typ.)
 Usable range over 5km (@ 500mW)
 Fully screened

RSSI attack/delay time <20ms
Carrier Detect response approx. 20 – 30ms (25ms typical)
Ordering information
Part No. Variant Description
SFX2-458-5 5V regulator VCC=6V-15V
SFX2-458-5-5V Non Regulator VCC=5V externally regulated
SFX2-458-5-NM No Mute No Muting / Squelching of AF output when RF level is below –123dBm
SFX2-458-G GMSK To be used with external 9600 baud GMSK modem
SFX2-458-5-12k5 12.5kHz channel 12.5kHz channel spacing Narrow Band
SFX2-458-5-RI TR2M compatible Received Data RXD output Inverted like TR2M
SFX2-458-5-TI TR2I compatible Transmit Data TXD input inverted like TR2I
SFX2-458-5-100mW 100mW RF Power Transmit Power reduced to +20dBm (100mW) like TR2I/TR2M
Radiometrix Ltd
Hartcran House
231 Kenton Lane